Pacific Pilotage Authority
Tariff fuel price tracking for the year of 2023

Posted price on 20th
Month - 2023 day of month preceding

Brotchie

Tariff Fuel Price at:

Sandheads

Triple Island

Pine Island

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

$1.245
$1.428
$1.292
$1.221

$146.00
$163.00
$146.00
$146.00

$309.00
$350.00
$309.00
$309.00

$1,056.00
$1,193.00
$1,056.00
$1,056.00

$528.00
$597.00
$528.00
$528.00



