Pacific Pilotage Authority

Tariff fuel price tracking for the year of 2023

Posted price on 20th Tariff	ruei	Price	at:
-----------------------------	------	-------	-----

Month - 2023	day of month preceding	Brotchie	Sandheads	Triple Island	Pine Island
January	\$1.245	\$146.00	\$309.00	\$1,056.00	\$528.00
February	\$1.428	\$163.00	\$350.00	\$1,193.00	\$597.00
March	\$1.292	\$146.00	\$309.00	\$1,056.00	\$528.00
April	\$1.221	\$146.00	\$309.00	\$1,056.00	\$528.00
Mary					

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December